

HARDWARE LIST

| Item | Part # | Description..... | Qty |
|------|--------|---------------------------|--------|
| A | 73006 | Wireless controller | 1 |
| B | 26564 | EZ Mount assembly | 1 |
| C | 20946 | Air line (1/4") | 25 ft. |
| D | 26897 | Wiring harness | 1 |

Hardware Pack

| | | | |
|---|-------|--|----|
| E | 21838 | Tee 1/4" PTC | 2 |
| F | 24652 | ATC fuse, spade 15A | 1 |
| G | 24752 | Heat shrink butt splice 10-12 ga | 2 |
| H | 24500 | Fuse holder ATC/ATO | 1 |
| I | 10466 | 8" Zip tie | 18 |
| J | 24748 | 3/8" Ring terminal 10-12 ga..... | 1 |
| K | 11104 | U-bolt..... | 1 |
| L | 18435 | 3/8"-16 Nylon lock nut..... | 2 |
| M | 18444 | 3/8" Flat washer..... | 4 |
| N | 17188 | 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" Hex cap bolt..... | 2 |
| O | 17102 | 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Self-tapping hex screw | 2 |
| P | 10868 | Tree mount..... | 3 |
| Q | 24661 | Heat shrinkable butt splice 14-16 ga..... | 1 |
| R | 24681 | 3/8" Ring terminal 14-16 ga..... | 1 |